Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Aaron Hendricks
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2023-1015 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,200.00
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46391
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,200.00
Vendor Total: $1,200.00
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9997275400 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $296.23
6/20/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9997305928 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $83.21
6/20/2023 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 46392
PO/InvoiceTotal: $379.44
Vendor Total: $379.44
Anderson Feed Compnay 00256
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 39007 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $206.25
6/20/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46393
PO/InvoiceTotal: $206.25
Vendor Total: $206.25
Applied Communications Group 00427
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 30486.F 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $6,618.50
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 30505.F 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $4,825.90
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46394
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,444.40
Vendor Total: $11,444.40
Big John
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 PS520747 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $126.20
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 PS531090 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $598.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 PS531283 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $122.10
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 PS536293 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $439.23
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 PS537961 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $95.93
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46395
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,381.46
Vendor Total: $1,381.46
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-6/23 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 0365-6/23 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $70.68
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 0365-6/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $405.53
6/20/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 0365-6/23 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $149.90
6/20/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0365-6/23 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $127.23
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TRAVEL 0 1671-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $78.04
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
FUEL & OIL 0 1671-6/23 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $110.25
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
STAFF APPRECIATION WEEK 0 3438-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $349.75
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-6/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $389.74
6/20/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-6/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $51.23
6/20/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-6/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $184.62
6/20/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-6/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $30.59
6/20/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-6/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $60.00
6/20/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-6/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $38.05
6/20/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-6/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $142.63
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-6/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $71.34
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3446-6/23 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $243.42
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 3446-6/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $629.58
6/20/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-6/23 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $43.29
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3446-6/23 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $94.90
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Climate Culture 3446-6/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $250.00
6/20/2023 Climate Culture
Climate Culture 3446-6/23 10.5.1113.310.02.05 $200.00
6/20/2023 Climate Culture
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 3446-6/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,320.00
6/20/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
GENERAL SUPPLIES 3446-6/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $36.44
6/20/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 3446-6/23 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $32.42
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 3461-6/23 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $7.99
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 3461-6/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $59.76
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 3461-6/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $90.93
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 3461-6/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $76.93
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 3461-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $75.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 3461-6/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $171.64
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 3461-6/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $75.65
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 3461-6/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $31.89
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 3461-6/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.79
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 3461-6/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $20.79
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $147.73
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 3461-6/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $159.97
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $182.16
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $10.82
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
FUEL & OIL 0 3494-6/23 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $95.73
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $18.00
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $36.50
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $43.00
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $82.50
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $715.00
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $75.68
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $325.00
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $62.80
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $230.00
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $136.74
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $49.75
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $37.91
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $16.50
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $16.00
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $97.50
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $92.00
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $64.89
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
FUEL & OIL 0 3494-6/23 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $116.13
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 3494-6/23 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $81.95
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $106.50
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $55.31
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $180.00
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $97.16
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 0 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $48.33
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
FUEL & OIL 0 3494-6/23 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $33.25
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TRAVEL 10 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $87.74
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 10 3494-6/23 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $11.50
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
SUPPLIES 10 6153-6/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $70.67
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Climate Culture 10 6153-6/23 10.5.1110.310.02.03 $550.00
6/20/2023 Climate Culture
Climate Culture 10 6153-6/23 10.5.1110.310.02.03 $250.20
6/20/2023 Climate Culture
SUPPLIES 10 6153-6/23 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $126.48
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 6153-6/23 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $375.00
6/20/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
SUPPLIES 10 9018-6/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $126.47
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
IPASS REPLENISH 10 9018-6/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF APPRECIATION WEEK 10 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $27.80
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
AMAZON PRIME RENEWAL 10 9018-6/23 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $349.00
6/20/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $5.87
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF APPRECIATION WEEK 10 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,212.44
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF APPRECIATION WEEK 10 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $80.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 9018-6/23 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $517.50
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STAFF APPRECIATION WK - TRANSPORTATION 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $209.73
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $32.20
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
AG GRAND SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $1,069.98
6/20/2023 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $75.99
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $38.90
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
FUNERAL FLOWERS 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $107.15
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
STAFF APPRECIATION WEEK 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $60.14
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
YRS OF SERVICE BOOKS 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $26.64
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
YRS OF SERVICE BOOKS 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $17.66
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $129.99
6/20/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
YRS OF SERVICE BOOKS 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $6.72
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $10.43
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $10.43
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
YRS OF SERVICE BOOKS 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $18.78
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
YRS OF SERVICE BOOKS 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $345.08
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $32.20
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $16.14
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
YRS OF SERVICE BOOKS 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $26.99
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $35.50
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
FUNERAL FLOWERS 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $107.15
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $24.37
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $152.15
6/20/2023 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $60.99
6/20/2023 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
NOTARY BOND 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $54.56
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
NOTARY BOND 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $54.56
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
IPASS REPLENISH 0 9018-6/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES RETURN CREDIT 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2520.410.00.01 ($8.05)
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $219.00
6/20/2023 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $10.43
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $10.43
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Printed: 06/14/2023 2:45:13 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.24 Page: 9
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $598.00
6/20/2023 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
IPASS REPLENISH 0 9018-6/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 9018-6/23 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $299.98
6/20/2023 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
STAFF APPRECIATION WEEK 0 9868-6/23 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $35.95
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46396
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17,974.15
Vendor Total: $17,974.15
BSN Sports 00020
Check Group:
EQUIPMENT 0 921440731 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $328.85
6/20/2023 EQUIPMENT
Check #: 46397
PO/InvoiceTotal: $328.85
Vendor Total: $328.85
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201526033 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $238.99
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201526033 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,642.00
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 201526209 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $16.20
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 201526209 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $44.38
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46398
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,941.57
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $1,941.57
Byron High School
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FY23 Swim Coop 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $200.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46399
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Callaway, Amanda B
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 travel reimburse 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $165.45
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46400
PO/InvoiceTotal: $165.45
Vendor Total: $165.45
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4155270329 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4155976020 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4156664722 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4157430446 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 0 4158045294 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $25.46
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 46401
PO/InvoiceTotal: $127.30
Vendor Total: $127.30
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Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11396-6/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $204.55
6/20/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11397-6/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $127.90
6/20/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11401-6/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $771.76
6/20/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 11402-6/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $189.22
6/20/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 12679-6/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $419.17
6/20/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 13273-6/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $434.50
6/20/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 13274-6/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $173.89
6/20/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 13276-6/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $311.86
6/20/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 15468-6/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $434.53
6/20/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 15469-6/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $296.53
6/20/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 15684-6/23 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $66.58
6/20/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
SRO CONTRACT SERVICES 0 SRO Q4 81.5.2361.310.02.06 $13,914.15
6/20/2023 SRO CONTRACT SERVICES
Check #: 46402
POl/InvoiceTotal: $17,344.64
Vendor Total: $17,344.64
College Board
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TITLE IV SOCIAL WORK 0 A241116231 10.5.2110.310.00.20 $3,000.00
6/20/2023 TITLE IV SOCIAL WORK
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 A241116231 10.5.2120.310.00.01 $1,861.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46403
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,861.00
Vendor Total: $4,861.00
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 174639451 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $3,887.10
6/20/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 46404
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,887.10
Vendor Total: $3,887.10
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 2707380016-6/23 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $38.58
6/20/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 46405
PO/InvoiceTotal: $38.58
Vendor Total: $38.58
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 23016940 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $698.77
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016941 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $356.69
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 0 23016942 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,749.06
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
FUEL & OIL 10 23017065 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $598.29
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23017066 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,451.75
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23017108 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $622.01
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 10 23017109 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,672.27
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
SUPPLIES 10 45047936 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $75.96
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
FUEL & OIL 10 65155536 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $2,604.78
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL

Check #: 46406

PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,829.58
Vendor Total: $11,829.58
Constellation New Energy 00323
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 3751699 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $4,473.03
6/20/2023 NATURAL GAS
Check #: 46407
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,473.03
Vendor Total: $4,473.03
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 112300-6/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $23.45
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 130039-6/23 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $77.15
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46408
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.60
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $100.60
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 6/1/23 phone 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46409
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 234537 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $620.29
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46410
PO/InvoiceTotal: $620.29
Vendor Total: $620.29
Dos Amigos
Check Group:
Climate Culture 10 28988 - Ore. 10.5.1110.310.02.03 $900.00
Elem.
6/20/2023 Climate Culture
Check #: 46411
PO/InvoiceTotal: $900.00
Vendor Total: $900.00
Essence Chemical Co
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 4252 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $565.20
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46412
PO/InvoiceTotal: $565.20
Vendor Total: $565.20
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1532354-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $57.25
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46413
PO/InvoiceTotal: $57.25
Vendor Total: $57.25
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 0744804-001 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $184.00
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46414
PO/InvoiceTotal: $184.00
Vendor Total: $184.00
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
New books 1 23132 645551F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $18.48
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46415
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18.48
Vendor Total: $18.48
FP Mailing Solutions 00049
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 RI1105762532 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $40.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46416
PO/InvoiceTotal: $40.00
Vendor Total: $40.00
Franklin Covey Client Sales
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 1S10714946 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $7,650.96
6/20/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 1S10716260 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $11,070.96
6/20/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46417
PO/InvoiceTotal: $18,721.92
Vendor Total: $18,721.92
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 6103z209-s-2314 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $43.55
0
6/20/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 46418
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43.55
Vendor Total: $43.55
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 073170-5-6/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $49.63
6/20/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 091106-5-6/23 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $158.10
6/20/2023 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 46419
POl/InvoiceTotal: $207.73
Vendor Total: $207.73
Fulton Siren Services
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2448 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $395.20
6/20/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46420
PO/InvoiceTotal: $395.20
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $395.20
Geocon Professional Services, LLC
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 202305054 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $6,005.00
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 202306126 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $9,511.00
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46421
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,516.00
Vendor Total: $15,516.00
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 227377901 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,413.45
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 227377921 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,173.80
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 227439926 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,021.39
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 227439933 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,398.01
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 227537209 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,638.12
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 227537221 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,020.04
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 227560774 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $236.88
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 227600262 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,164.61
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 227600263 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,310.00
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 227652482 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $379.95
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 995208 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($879.79)
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 997874 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($175.96)
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES

Check #: 46422

PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,700.50
Vendor Total: $10,700.50
Grainger 00059
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 9701688153 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $109.98
6/20/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46423
PO/InvoiceTotal: $109.98
Vendor Total: $109.98
Great Lakes Coca-Cola Distribution
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 35432132020 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $609.99
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 35543596011 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $563.56
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46424
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,173.55
Vendor Total: $1,173.55
Helm Service
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 FRE141381 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $445.00

6/20/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE141434 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $5,642.50
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 FRE141434 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $2,415.14
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE141434 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $75.00
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE141473 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,185.00
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
HLS PURHCASE SERVICES 0 FRE141474 90.5.2540.310.00.01 $2,700.00
6/20/2023 HLS PURCHASE SERVICES
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 FRE141474 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $2,416.25
6/20/2023 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 46425
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,878.89
Vendor Total: $14,878.89
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 58817 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $206.70
6/20/2023 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 46426
PO/InvoiceTotal: $206.70
Vendor Total: $206.70
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 710264595 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $8,100.00
6/20/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46427
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,100.00
Vendor Total: $8,100.00
IASA 00070
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FY24 Mahoney 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $1,621.00
Mbshp
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
MISC. 0 Larsen 10.5.2492.690.00.01 $728.12
Membership
6/20/2023 MISC.
Check #: 46428
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,349.12
Vendor Total: $2,349.12
IL Office of the State Fire Marshall 00074
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9680117 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $560.00
6/20/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46429
PO/InvoiceTotal: $560.00
Vendor Total: $560.00
IL School for the Deaf 00469
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3/31/23-4/30/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $260.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 5/5/23-5/26/23 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $227.50
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46430
PO/InvoiceTotal: $487.50
Vendor Total: $487.50
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
RETIREMENT PLAQUES 0 6/1/2023 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $16.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PARA LICENSE RENEWAL 0 6/1/2023 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $26.00
6/20/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
PARA LICENSE RENEWAL 0 6/1/2023 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $26.00
6/20/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
TRAVEL 0 6/1/2023 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $411.98
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 6/1/2023 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $21.50
6/20/2023 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 6/1/2023 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $205.88
6/20/2023 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 6/1/2023 10.5.1400.410.00.05 $61.83
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
WORKSHOES 0 6/1/2023 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $70.19
6/20/2023 WORKSHOES
AG GRANT SUPPLIES 0 6/1/2023 10.5.1400.410.05.05 $547.48
6/20/2023 AG GRANT SUPPLIES
FUEL & OIL 0 6/1/2023 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $194.67
6/20/2023 FUEL & OIL
NOTARY BONDS 0 6/1/2023 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $30.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PARA LICENSE RENEWAL 0 6/1/2023 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $26.00
6/20/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
MCK-VENTO GIFT CARDS 0 6/1/2023 10.5.4998.410.00.03 $300.00
6/20/2023 MCKINNEY-VENTO HOMELESS
Check #: 46431
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,937.53
Vendor Total: $1,937.53
Jostens 00086
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 31394221 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $13.70
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Printed: 06/14/2023 2:45:13 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.24 Page: 22



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 31421303 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $80.10
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46432
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93.80
Vendor Total: $93.80
Kansas State Bank 00089
Check Group:
EQUIPMENT FINANCIAL SERV 0 57412-7-2023 14.5.2630.325.02.01 $47,441.00
6/20/2023 EQUIPMENT FINANCIAL SERV
Check #: 46433
PO/InvoiceTotal: $47,441.00
Vendor Total: $47,441.00
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 233973 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $286.00
6/20/2023 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 46434
PO/InvoiceTotal: $286.00
Vendor Total: $286.00
Kunes Country Auto Group 00253
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 8826 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $15.98
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 8827 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $122.25
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46435
PO/InvoiceTotal: $138.23
Vendor Total: $138.23
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 7233499P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $668.28
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7235049P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $170.16
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7235051P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $170.16
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7235201P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $1,002.30
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7235201PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $368.48
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7235243P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $13.20
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7235249P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $39.88
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7235259P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $130.70
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7235340P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $234.86
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7235410P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $433.14
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7235876P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $263.84
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7235876PX1 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $101.20
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7235922P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $354.16
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 CM7234569P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($199.50)
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 CM7234569PA 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($32.34)
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 CM7235201PX1  40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($170.64)
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46436
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,547.88
Vendor Total: $3,547.88
Lauer, Jacob A
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 FY23 travel 10.5.2310.332.00.01 $496.49
reimburs
6/20/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46437
PO/InvoiceTotal: $496.49
Vendor Total: $496.49
Legend Enterprises
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2205 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $450.00
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 2219 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $225.00
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46438
PO/InvoiceTotal: $675.00
Vendor Total: $675.00
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 10 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $38.31
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
CAPITAL OUTLAY 0 5/16/23 10.5.1500.550.00.01 $1,000.00
6/20/2023 CAPITAL OUTLAY
OFFICIALS 0 5/31/2023 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $2,145.00
6/20/2023 OFFICIALS
Check #: 46439
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,183.31
Vendor Total: $3,183.31

Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 6/1/23 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
6/20/2023 TRAVEL

Check #: 46440

PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 10 34107073 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $325.90
6/20/2023 COPIERS
Check #: 46441
PO/InvoiceTotal: $325.90
Vendor Total: $325.90
McGyver Small Engine Repair 00108
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 6/2/263 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $15.00
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46442
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15.00
Vendor Total: $15.00
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 10 443820-6/23 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $59,370.77
6/20/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 46443
PO/InvoiceTotal: $59,370.77
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $59,370.77
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 X101066774:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $753.60
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 X101066844:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $23.34
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 X101066950:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $850.49
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 X101066950:02 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $12.13
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 X101067066:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $198.83
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46444
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,838.39
Vendor Total: $1,838.39
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 640361 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $31.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 M13275 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $21.00
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46445
PO/InvoiceTotal: $52.00
Vendor Total: $52.00
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
MILK WK ENDING 5/13 0 5/13/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,255.28
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EC MILK K ENDING 5/13 0 5/13/23 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $130.11
6/20/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
MILK WK ENDING 5/20 0 5/20/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,072.43
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK K ENDING 5/20 0 5/20/23 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $130.11
6/20/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
MILK WK ENDING 5/20 0 5/27/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $110.72
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
MILK WK ENDING 5/6/23 0 5/6/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,088.28
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
EC MILK WK ENDING 5/6/23 0 5/6/23 10.5.2560.410.00.13 $130.11
6/20/2023 EC MILK AND SNACKS
MILK CREDIT 0 6/3/23 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($110.84)
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46446
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,806.20
Vendor Total: $3,806.20
N.W. IL Auto Glass
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 21223 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $120.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 0 21223 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $439.80
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46447
PO/InvoiceTotal: $559.80
Vendor Total: $559.80
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 020324 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($108.44)
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 021082 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $68.07
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 021102 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $24.18
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 021103 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $20.99
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 021407 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $22.48
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 021879 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $62.50
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 021947 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $25.99
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 022308 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $19.20
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 023447 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $19.38
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46448
PO/InvoiceTotal: $154.35
Vendor Total: $154.35
NASSP
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 10 9001674169 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $385.00
6/20/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46449
PO/InvoiceTotal: $385.00
Vendor Total: $385.00
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 20006-6/23 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $716.63
6/20/2023 NATURAL GAS
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 46450
PO/InvoiceTotal: $716.63
Vendor Total: $716.63
Northern lllinois CPR and First Aid
Check Group:
Heartsaver CPR & First Aid 0 23-44 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $1,100.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46451
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,100.00
Vendor Total: $1,100.00
NuToys Leisure Products 00415
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 54153 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $874.84
6/20/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46452
PO/InvoiceTotal: $874.84
Vendor Total: $874.84
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 FY23 Final 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $97,986.00
6/20/2023 SPECIAL ED TUITION
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 FY23 Final 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $43,437.17
6/20/2023 SPECIAL ED TUITION
SPEC ED TRANS 0 FY23 Final 40.5.2550.332.00.01 $1,691.00
6/20/2023 SPEC ED TRANS
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 FY23 Final 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,693.00
6/20/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46453
PO/InvoiceTotal: $144,807.17
Vendor Total: $144,807.17
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 0 6/23 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($0.55)
6/20/2023 INTEREST EARNING
OFFICIALS 0 6/23 10.5.1500.310.01.01 $289.75
6/20/2023 OFFICIALS
ENTRY FEES 0 6/23 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $125.00
6/20/2023 ENTRY FEES
Check #: 46454
PO/InvoiceTotal: $414.20
Vendor Total: $414.20
Oregon Elementary 00148
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 FR Fee 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $20.00
Reimbursement
6/20/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 MR Fee 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $40.00
Reimbursement
6/20/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 SD Fee 10.5.1110.310.01.03 $26.00
Reimbursement
6/20/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
Check #: 46455
PO/InvoiceTotal: $86.00
Vendor Total: $86.00
Oregon High School
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 MA Fee 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $40.00
Reimbursement
6/20/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 SD Fee 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $10.00
Reimbursement
6/20/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
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Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Invoice Date
Check #: 46456
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
Oregon Rotary Club
Check Group:
Quarterly dues 0 3-1359-3090 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $115.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46457
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.00
Vendor Total: $115.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 4031-00382390 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $78.95
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 4031-00383214 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $67.62
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0011626 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $32.27
8
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0018950 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $7.73
7
6/20/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0018966 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $28.78
5
6/20/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0019094 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $21.27
6
6/20/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0019108 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $26.55
9
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0019521 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $25.28
7
6/20/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0038208 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $17.98
0
6/20/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0038415 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $0.89
4
6/20/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 7325300-0074714 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $13.12
6/20/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46458
PO/InvoiceTotal: $320.44
Vendor Total: $320.44
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 4405 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $67.59
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 7432 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $55.40
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46459
POl/InvoiceTotal: $122.99
Vendor Total: $122.99
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 0 436940 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $210.00
6/20/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46460
POl/InvoiceTotal: $210.00
Vendor Total: $210.00
Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1696416 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1084 06/14/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1696417 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1699836 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $19.58
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1699837 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $56.07
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46461
PO/InvoiceTotal: $151.30
Vendor Total: $151.30
Phil's Power Plus
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 10 62723 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
6/20/2023 INSPECTIONS
INSPECTIONS 10 64684 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $40.00
6/20/2023 INSPECTIONS
Check #: 46462
PO/InvoiceTotal: $80.00
Vendor Total: $80.00
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
MEDICAL EXAMS 10 2490403 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $79.00
6/20/2023 MEDICAL EXAMS
MEDICAL EXAMS 10 2499001 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $79.00
6/20/2023 MEDICAL EXAMS
MEDICAL EXAMS 10 2506532 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $141.00
6/20/2023 MEDICAL EXAMS
MEDICAL EXAMS 10 2507291 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $141.00
6/20/2023 MEDICAL EXAMS
MEDICAL EXAMS 10 4506527 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $141.00
6/20/2023 MEDICAL EXAMS
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Check #: 46463
PO/InvoiceTotal: $581.00
Vendor Total: $581.00
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3106102152 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $180.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 4/12/23 postage  10.5.1110.410.01.03 $1,000.00
520/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46464
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,180.00
Vendor Total: $1,180.00
Polo CUSD 222
Check Group:
Kindergarten JumpStart 0 22 JumpStart 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $13,413.00
6/20/2023 CARES ACT Il
EARLY CHILDHOOD 0 June 2023 10.4.3705.000.00.03 $145,660.52
6/20/2023 EARLY CHILDHOOD
Check #: 46465
POl/InvoiceTotal: $159,073.52
Vendor Total: $159,073.52
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 170034876 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $62.96
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 170078542 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $83.43
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 32205883 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $8.49
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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SUPPLIES 10 32216323 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $66.95
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 32269246 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $24.99
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 32278754 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $89.99
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 32455746 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $8.99
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 32486897 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $134.99
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46466
PO/InvoiceTotal: $480.79
Vendor Total: $480.79
Rat Worx, Inc
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 8613 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $120.00
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 46467
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.00
Vendor Total: $120.00
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 INV256047 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $145.77
6/20/2023 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 46468
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.77
Vendor Total: $145.77
Republic Services
Check Group:
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GARBAGE SERVICES 0 0721-007549200 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $75.87
6/20/2023 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 46469
PO/InvoiceTotal: $75.87
Vendor Total: $75.87
Riddell/All American Sports Corp.
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 60479418 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $12,929.56
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46470
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,929.56
Vendor Total: $12,929.56
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0639162 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0639163 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46471
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
School Health Corporation 00426
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 4191426-00 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $368.60
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 4207065-00 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $100.00
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46472
PO/InvoiceTotal: $468.60
Vendor Total: $468.60
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Security Lock Shop 00189
Check Group:
O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 14660 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $58.00
6/20/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
0O&M PURCHASE SERVICES 10 14845 82.5.2361.310.00.06 $126.00
6/20/2023 0&M PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46473
PO/InvoiceTotal: $184.00
Vendor Total: $184.00
Sharp Custom Painting
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 10 1069-2 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $7,900.00
6/20/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46474
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,900.00
Vendor Total: $7,900.00
Sjostrom & Sons
Check Group:
Base Bid 1 23148 1648 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $346,982.87
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46475
PO/InvoiceTotal: $346,982.87
Vendor Total: $346,982.87
Stericycle, Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 4011844787 10.5.2130.310.00.01 $134.40
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46476
PO/InvoiceTotal: $134.40
Vendor Total: $134.40
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Sullivan's 00200
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 0 00297360 10.5.1113.410.01.05 $119.00
6/20/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46477
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.00
Vendor Total: $119.00
Tech Activity Account
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 SD Fee 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $25.00
Reimbursement
6/20/2023 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
Check #: 46478
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 744786724 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $7,961.23
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 745219170 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $9.00
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 747437697 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $372.92
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 747661775 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $114.66
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 747661783 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $7.54
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 747879963 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $335.28
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 748846607 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $146.63
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
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CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 749091716 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $102.30
6/20/2023 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 46479
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,049.56
Vendor Total: $9,049.56
TPR Education, LLC
Check Group:
INSTRUCTION LICENSES 10 613056 10.5.2630.310.03.01 $12,000.00
6/20/2023 INSTRUCTION LICENSES
Check #: 46480
PO/InvoiceTotal: $12,000.00
Vendor Total: $12,000.00
Trafera Holdings, LLC
Check Group:
WIFI CARD 802.11AC 8260NGW BT-4.2 M.2 40 23163 1000725824 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $680.00
2230 AE
6/20/2023 SUPPLIES
Check #: 46481
PO/InvoiceTotal: $680.00
Vendor Total: $680.00
TRUGREEN PROCESSING CENTER
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 176256089 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,800.00
6/20/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46482
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,800.00
Vendor Total: $1,800.00
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
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NETWORK/CELL PHONES 10 9934884624 10.5.2630.310.02.01 $2,510.52
6/20/2023 NETWORK/CELL PHONES
Check #: 46483
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,510.52
Vendor Total: $2,510.52
Xello
Check Group:
ANNUAL LICENSES 10 INV40434 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $1,700.00
6/20/2023 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 46484
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,700.00
Vendor Total: $1,700.00
Xperience Cheer, LLC
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1146 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $1,700.00
6/20/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46485
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,700.00
Vendor Total: $1,700.00
Zoro
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 INV12550595 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $32.44
6/20/2023 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 46486
PO/InvoiceTotal: $32.44
Vendor Total: $32.44
Grand Total: $987,832.71
End of Report
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Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 824105 81.5.2361.310.01.06 $225.00
5/17/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46360
PO/InvoiceTotal: $225.00
Vendor Total: $225.00
Kenney, Fred
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 10 Bus Barn 5/17/23  20.5.2540.466.00.01 $112.77
5/17/2023 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 46361
PO/InvoiceTotal: $112.77
Vendor Total: $112.77
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 10 Phoenix retreat 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $496.80
5/17/2023 TRAVEL
Check #: 46362
PO/InvoiceTotal: $496.80
Vendor Total: $496.80
Oregon Elementary 00148
Check Group:
GENERAL SUPPLIES 10 Supply 10.5.1110.410.01.03 $4,825.44
reimbursement
5/17/2023 GENERAL SUPPLIES
Check #: 46363
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,825.44
Vendor Total: $4,825.44

Sjostrom & Sons
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Check Group:
Base Bid 1 23148 1581 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $71,153.99
5/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Alt. Bid No. 1 - Provid the Strage 2 and Storage 3 additions 1 23148 1581 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $12,665.25
to Storage 1.
5/17/2023 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46364
PO/InvoiceTotal: $83,819.24
Vendor Total: $83,819.24
Grand Total: $89,479.25

End of Report
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Bothe, Michelle L
Check Group:
OEA Awards - 7th Grade Team - ISBE Award of Mer. Serv. 0 OEA Awards 2023 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $200.00
5/24/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46376
POl/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Cozzi, Dominic
Check Group:
OEA Awards - Back2School America honors 0 OEA Awards 2023 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $200.00
5/24/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46377
POl/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Groharing, Katherine F
Check Group:
OEA Awards - ISBE Award of Meritorious Service 0 OEA Awards 2023 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $200.00
5/24/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46378
POl/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Radostits, Kimberly M
Check Group:
OEA Awards - Nat. Teacher of Year Finalist 0 OEA Awards 2023 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $50.00
5/24/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46379
PO/InvoiceTotal: $50.00
Vendor Total: $50.00
Reynolds, Angela
Check Group:
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OEA Awards - ISBE Award of Exc. 0 OEA Awards 2023 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $200.00
5/24/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46380
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Stewart, Krystal L
Check Group:
OEA Awards - ISBE Award of Meritorious Service 0 OEA Awards 2023 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $200.00
5/24/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46381
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Grand Total: $1,050.00

End of Report

Printed: 05/24/2023 7:59:13 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2022.3.24

Page:



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1080 05/24/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Porter, Paula
Check Group:
Auto Damage - Byron AutoBody 10 Auto damage 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $1,770.28
5/24/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46382
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,770.28
Vendor Total: $1,770.28
Spring Valley Restaurant
Check Group:
WORD DAY BREAKFAST 10 OES/OJSHS 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $1,380.00
Breakfast
5/25/2023 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 46383
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,380.00
Vendor Total: $1,380.00
Grand Total: $3,150.28

End of Report

Printed:  05/24/2023 3:46:13 PM

Report:

rptAPVoucherDetail

2022.3.24

Page:



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1081 05/30/2023
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Phoenix Performance Parners LLC
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 2307-reprint 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,500.00
5/30/2023 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 46384
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Grand Total: $2,500.00
End of Report
Printed: 05/30/2023 12:57:53 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2022.3.24
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